24 GHz to 32 GHz, GaAs, MMIC,
Double Balanced Mixer
Data Sheet HMC329ALC3B
Rev. 0 Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(E-12-4)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Rating2 Package Description
Package
Option
HMC329ALC3B −40°C to +85°C MSL3 12-Terminal LCC E-12-4
HMC329ALC3BTR −40°C to +85°C MSL3 12-Terminal LCC E-12-4
HMC329ALC3BTR-R5 −40°C to +85°C MSL3 12-Terminal LCC E-12-4
EV1HMC329ALC3B   Evaluation PCB Assembly
1 The HMC554ALC3B, HMC554ALC3BTR, and HMC554ALC3BTR-R5 are RoHS compliant parts.
2 See Table 2 in the Absolute Maximum Ratings section.
©2018 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D16676-0-5/18(0)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Mixer category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
HMC337-SX  HMC404-SX  mamx-009646-23dbml  HMC339-SX  HMC8192-SX  MIQ24MS-2  HMC220BMS8GETR  M85C  HMC554A-SX
HMC8192LG  HMC521A-SX  HMC521ACHIPS  CMD258C4  LT5511EFE  MAMX-011023-SMB  HMC399MS8TR  HMC333TR
HMC214MS8TR  HMC175MS8TR  MAMXSS0012TR-3000  109728-HMC129LC4  CSM1-13  SA612AD/01.112  HMC785LP4ETR
LT5579IUH#PBF  HMC773ALC3BTR  HMC558ALC3B  HMC329ALC3B  MY63H  AD8343ARUZ-REEL7  AD608AR  AD608ARZ
AD831APZ  AD831APZ-REEL7  AD8342ACPZ-REEL7  AD8343ARUZ  AD8344ACPZ-REEL7  ADL5350ACPZ-R7  ADL5363ACPZ-R7